



STAR CLIPPERS

Home & Afar
Travel



**2026 MEDITERRANEAN SEASON
SOLO TRAVELLER SPECIAL OFFER
25% SINGLE SUPPLEMENT**



CROATIA, MONTENEGRO & ITALY
STAR CLIPPER
VENICE TO ROME | 11 NIGHTS
2026: 02 JUL

SOLO TRAVELLER CRUISE FARES*
FROM \$6,060* SINGLE INSIDE CABIN
FROM \$6,650* SINGLE OUTSIDE CABIN



ITALIAN SOJOURN
STAR CLIPPER
ROME TO VENICE | 11 NIGHTS
2026: 18 JULY

SOLO TRAVELLER CRUISE FARES*
FROM \$6,060* SINGLE INSIDE CABIN
FROM \$6,650* SINGLE OUTSIDE CABIN



SPORADES HIGHLIGHTS
STAR FLYER
ATHENS ROUND-TRIP | 7 NIGHTS
2026: 25 JUL; 15 AUG

SOLO TRAVELLERS CRUISE FARES*
FROM \$3,815* SINGLE INSIDE CABIN
FROM \$4,190* SINGLE OUTSIDE CABIN



CROATIA, MONTENEGRO & GREECE
STAR CLIPPER
VENICE TO ATHENS | 11 NIGHTS
2026: 29 JUL

SOLO TRAVELLERS CRUISE FARES*
FROM \$6,050* SINGLE INSIDE CABIN
FROM \$6,650* SINGLE OUTSIDE CABIN



NORTHERN CYCLADES

STAR FLYER
ATHENS ROUND-TRIP | 7 NIGHTS
2026: 01 AUG

SOLO TRAVELLERS CRUISE FARES*
FROM \$3,815* SINGLE INSIDE CABIN
FROM \$4,190* SINGLE OUTSIDE CABIN



SOUTHERN CYCLADES

STAR FLYER
ATHENS ROUND-TRIP | 7 NIGHTS
2026: 08 AUG

SOLO TRAVELLERS CRUISE FARES*
FROM \$3,815* SINGLE INSIDE CABIN
FROM \$4,190* SINGLE OUTSIDE CABIN



GREECE, CROATIA & MONTENEGRO

STAR CLIPPER
ATHENS TO VENICE | 11 NIGHTS
2026: 09 AUGUST

SOLO TRAVELLERS CRUISE FARES*
FROM \$6,050* SINGLE INSIDE CABIN
FROM \$6,650* SINGLE OUTSIDE CABIN



VIEW ALL OUR 2026 & 2027 MEDITERRANEAN CRUISES
BY VISITING WWW.STARCLIPPERS.COM/AU

Your Travel Professional



p: 4962 1116



*TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Cruise Fares are in AUD\$, per person, single occupancy, inclusive of port charges, standard shipboard gratuities and applicable Summer Savings Discount (SSD) when booked by 31 March 2026, are capacity controlled, subject to availability at the time of booking and may be withdrawn at any time without notice or when sold out. 25% Single Supplement valid for cabin categories 6, 5, 4, 3 or 2 only. Inside Cabin fare based on cabin category 6 and Outside Cabin fare based on cabin category 5. 20% SSD not combinable with guaranteed single, 3rd person and child fares and not applicable to Port Charges or Pre-Paid Gratuities. Prices shown do not include airfares, taxes, travel insurance and any items of a personal nature. The price shown is for a cash payment, credit card fees will apply. For full terms and conditions, please visit starclippers.com/au. Issue date 20 January 2026.